
EXEMPT

¼
E

TRUSTEES OFTHORN CHAPE CHURCH OF THE BRETHERN

30

STONY RUN

SOUTH FORK OF THE SOUTH BRANCH POTOMAC RIVER

30

¬=

23
2

(2)

30

PO
TO

MA
C R

IVE
R

30

SOUTH FORK OF THE SOUTH BRANCH POTOMAC RIVER

¼
E

EVANGELICAL LUTHERN CHURCH AND

®

®
CEMETERY

EXEMPT

(D)

BR
US

HY
 FO

RK

SO
UT

H 
FO

RK
 O

F T
HE

 SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 P
OT

OM
AC

 R
IVE

R

¬=23
2

¬=

23
2

LOC?

¬=

23
2

¬=

23
2

¬=

23
2

SO
UT

H 
FO

RK
 O

F T
HE

 SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 PO
TO

MA
C 

RI
VE

R

EXEMPT

®®SIMMONSCEMETRRY

WH
ITE

TH
OR

N 
CR

EE
K

30

30

¬=

21
6

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

SUGAR GROVE LIONS CLUB

SUGAR GROVE LIONS CLUB

(4)

(1)

(3)

(5)

(C)

228 Ac.

58.91 Ac.

13.2 Ac.

30.58 Ac.

9.5 Ac.

83.87 Ac.

160 Ac.

119 Ac.

12 Ac.

48 Ac.

173.5 Ac.

5.87 Ac.

52.2 Ac.

9.5 Ac.

111 Ac.

180 Ac.

52.74 Ac.

4.7 Ac.
10.1 Ac.

5.18 Ac.
3.62 Ac.

17.5 Ac.

3.72 Ac.

4.25 Ac.

1.03 Ac.

1.87 Ac.

4.96 Ac..79 Ac.

9.54 Ac.
54.5 Ac.

56 Ac.

50 Ac.

7.33 Ac.

39.42 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

2.81 Ac.

40 Ac.

10.3 Ac.

28.57 Ac.

34.5 Ac.

26.03 Ac.

86.1 Ac.

68 Ac. 4.06 Ac.

144.79 Ac.

192.25 Ac.

61 Ac.

54.4 Ac.

43.83 Ac.

17.97 Ac.

2 Ac.

2.45 Ac.

18.5 Ac.

212 Ac.

110 Ac.

79.2 Ac.

.5 Ac.

23.79 Ac.

42.5 Ac.

7.34 Ac.

.56 Ac.

2 Ac.

.65 Ac.

1.16 Ac.

7.9 Ac.

43.6 Ac.

80 Ac.

.9 Ac.

6.5 Ac.

90.69 Ac.

1.18 Ac.

2.28 Ac.

52.28 Ac.

.06 Ac.

50 Ac.

22.5 Ac.

6.75 Ac.

28 Ac.

150 Ac.

2 Ac.

10.13 Ac.
1.3 Ac.

57.75 Ac.

41.75 Ac.

2.42 Ac.

3.7 Ac.

12.16 Ac.

32.7 Ac.

1 Ac.

75.5 Ac.

113 Ac.

2 Ac.

4.15 Ac.

77 Ac.

4.15 Ac.

5.03 Ac.

11.37 Ac. 6.87 Ac.

2.11 Ac.

159.64 Ac.

126 Ac.
51.3 Ac.

6.62 Ac.

1.98 Ac.

6.37 Ac.

10.75 Ac.

10 Ac.

4.73 Ac.

1.34 Ac.

2.25 Ac.

8.25 Ac.

8.75 Ac.

1.25 Ac.

19 Ac.

50 Ac.

20 Ac.

54.25 Ac.

9.93 Ac.

109.73 Ac.

18.39 Ac.

.54 Ac.

.68 Ac.

40.91 Ac.

9.95 Ac.

43.89 Ac.

UV6

UV15

UV4

UV1

UV5

UV7

UV9

UV14

UV22

UV21

UV2

UV4

UV5

UV8

UV16 UV17

UV16

UV13

UV18

UV3UV19

UV25

UV9

UV1

UV3

UV3UV30

UV29

UV17

UV7

UV5

UV10

UV11
UV12

UV14

UV9

UV10

UV13

UV12

UV2

UV4

UV5

UV3

UV21

UV22

UV20

UV19

UV8

UV9

UV13

UV20

UV12

UV15

UV10

UV4

UV6

UV7

UV9

UV10

UV14

UV18

UV8

UV3

UV2

UV4

UV24

UV13

UV20

UV21
UV10

UV22

UV5
UV17

UV1

UV20

UV3

UV11 UV10

UV9

UV11

UV4

UV2

UV1

UV5.1

UV2.1

UV1.1

UV2.1

UV2.3

UV2.2

UV1.2

UV5.1

UV4.3

UV4.1

UV5.2

UV5.2

UV4.1

UV3.1

UV5.2

UV2.1

UV5.4

UV5.3

UV8.1

UV3.1

UV2.2

UV4.1

UV2.1

UV21.1UV21.3

UV14.3

UV19.1

UV17.3

UV18.1

UV30.2

UV14.3

UV14.1

UV14.2

UV13.1

UV17.4

UV20.1

UV17.1

UV29.1

UV17.2

UV30.1

UV14.1

UV13.1

UV19.5

UV14.2

UV16.2

UV16.1

UV14.2

UV22.2

UV22.1

UV21.2

UV13.2

UV29.2

UV14.4

UV17

¬«30

WE TOW YOU LN

30

STONY RUN

BIG STONY RD

SO
UT

H 
FO

RK

LITTLE STONY RD
BIG STONY RD

HARMONY HOLLOW LN

SU
GA

R 
GR

OV
E R

D

SOUTH FORK OF THE SOUTH BRANCH POTOMAC RIVER

30

SIMMONS MOUNTAIN RD

¬=

23
2

30

PO
TO

MA
C R

IVE
R

SUGAR GROVE RD WILSON LN

¬=

21
8

30

¬=

23
3

LIM
ES

TO
NE

 LN

CRUMMETT RUN

SOUTH FORK OF THE SOUTH BRANCH POTOMAC RIVER

SU
GA

R 
GR

OV
E R

D

SU
GA

R 
GR

OV
E R

D
BR

US
HY

 FO
RK

SO
UT

H 
FO

RK
 O

F T
HE

 SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 P
OT

OM
AC

 R
IVE

R

SUGAR GROVE RD

SIMMONS MOUNTAIN RD

¬=23
2

¬=

23
2

SIMMONS MOUNTAIN RD

MAPLE HOLLOW LN

¬«21

¬«21

SIM
MO

NS
 M

OU
NT

AIN
 RD

¬=

23
2

¬=

23
2

¬=

23
2

¬«23

CAVE KNOB DR

DO
E H

ILL
 RD

WH
ITE

TH
OR

N 
CR

EE
K

WILFONG HOLW

SO
UT

H 
FO

RK
 O

F T
HE

 SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 PO
TO

MA
C 

RI
VE

R

BRUSHY FORK

WH
ITE

TH
OR

N 
CR

EE
K

30

30

30

CRUMMETS RUN RD

¬=

21
6

BRUSHY FORK RD

")21

")25

SUGAR GROVE RD

06-27-14

06-28-5

06-28-5.1

06-30-21.1
06-30-21.3

06-34-16

06-34-14.3

06-34-13

06-34-19.1

06-34-18

06-31-306-34-19

06-34-25

06-34-1

06-34-2

06-34-14

06-34-12

06-34-21

06-34-10

06-34-

06-28-6

06-34-16.2

06-34-16.1

06-30-5.2

06-27-17

06-30-3

06-30-5.3

06-30-8.1

06-34-11

06-30-21

06-30-2

06-23-7

06-23-5.1

06-23-5

06-23-10

06-23-11

06-23-12
06-23-14.4

06-23-14

06-24-13

06-24-12

06-24-12.1

06-23-8

06-23-9

06-23-13

06-23-14.1

06-23-13.1

06-23-14.3

06-23-5.2 06-30-2.1

06-30-4

06-30-5

06-30-8

06-34-17

06-31-2

06-31-1

06-30-

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 3/1/15R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

SUGAR GROVE
Map:   29
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

06-16

06-2806-27

06-2306-15

06-31

06-34
06-42

06-22 06-21

06-24
06-25

06-35

06-33

06-20
06-30

06-29

Date, Map: 1/25/2017Carolyn Sponaugle
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 12/30/16


